
US RESIDENTS ONLY

THIS OFFER MAY NOT BE COMBINED WITH OTHER HP PROMOTIONAL OR DISCOUNT OFFERS SUCH AS HP EDUCATION REBATES, BIG DEAL
PRICING OR VOLUME DISCOUNTS. DISCOUNT OFFERS MAY NOT BE COMBINED, LEASE PROMOTIONS VARY, CHECK SPECIFIC TERMS AND
CONDITIONS FOR ELIGIBILITY.

THIS OFFER MAY BE COMBINED WITH THE STANDARD HP TRADE IN AND HP RECYCLING PROGRAMS.

ONLY PURCHASES OR LEASE CONTRACTS FROM AN HP AUTHORIZED RESELLER OR HP DIRECT QUALIFY FOR THE PROMOTION. ASK YOUR VENDOR
IF THEY ARE AN HP AUTHORIZED RESELLER. AN HP AUTHORIZED RESELLER IS A SIGNATORY TO THE HP U.S. BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT PARTNER
AGREEMENT (BDA), CURRENTLY IN GOOD STANDING, AND WILL HAVE A VALID OUTLET ID NUMBER.

LIMIT ONE (1) REBATE PER PRODUCT OR PRODUCT AND CARE PACK. UP TO ONE HUNDRED (100) REBATES PER BUSINESS, GOVERNMENT AGENCY
OR EDUCATIONAL INSTITUTION. LIMIT ONE (1) REBATE PER PERSONAL USE CUSTOMER OR HOUSEHOLD ADDRESS.

CUSTOMERS MUST AGREE TO ALL APPLICABLE TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF HP FINANCIAL SERVICES LEASES. FOR MORE INFORMATION
REGARDING HP LEASING OPTIONS PLEASE GO TO HTTP://WWW.HP.COM/GO/HPFINANCIALSERVICES.

LEASES, WHEN THROUGH HP FINANCIAL SERVICES, MUST BE: FOR ALL CUSTOMERS EXCEPT FOR FEDERAL GOVERNMENT CUSTOMERS, THE TOTAL
TRANSACTION SIZE MUST BE GREATER THAN U.S. $349. FOR FEDERAL GOVERNMENT CUSTOMERS, TOTAL TRANSACTION SIZE MUST BE GREATER
THAN U.S. $50,000.

THIS PROMOTION IS OPEN TO U.S. RESIDENTS ONLY. DUE TO CONNECTICUT LAW, CONNECTICUT RESIDENTS/CUSTOMERS ARE NOT ELIGIBLE
FOR REBATE. CONNECTICUT RESELLERS ARE NOT ELIGIBLE TO PROVIDE REBATES TO CONNECTICUT RESIDENTS/CUSTOMERS. THIS OFFER IS NOT
OPEN TO U.S. TERRITORIES INCLUDING PUERTO RICO AND U.S. VIRGIN ISLANDS. THE OFFER IS NOT OPEN TO HP AUTHORIZED RESELLERS, THEIR
EMPLOYEES, DEALERS OR EMPLOYEES OF HEWLETT-PACKARD (HP), COHESION, INC., OLIVER RUSSELL, INC., OR GFS, INC.

HP’s “Hot Deals” - Winter ‘05 Rebate
11/1/05 through 1/31/06

Claim Form
Please check ONE of the boxes for your claim type: 

Business Customer
 A PERSONAL USE CUSTOMER IS DEFINED AS MEETING THE FOLLOWING CRITERIA:A BUSINESS CUSTOMER IS DEFINED AS MEETING THE FOLLOWING CRITERIA:

U.S. RESIDENT*
PURCHASES OR LEASES QUALIFYING PRODUCTS FOR BUSINESS USE AND NOT FOR
HOUSEHOLD PURPOSES
IS NOT AN EDUCATION, FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL GOVERNMENT ORGANIZATION
LIMIT ONE HUNDRED (100) REBATES PER PRODUCT OR PRODUCT AND CARE PACK
PER BUSINESS ENTITY
REBATE CHECKS ARE ISSUED IN THE NAME OF THE BUSINESS ONLY 

AN HP AUTHORIZED RESELLER IS DEFINED AS A SIGNATORY TO THE HP U.S. BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT PARTNER AGREEMENT, CURRENTLY IN GOOD STANDING, WHO HAS A VALID OUTLET ID
NUMBER. HP AUTHORIZED RESELLERS MAY CLAIM ON BEHALF OF CUSTOMERS ONLY: 1.) AT THE TIME OF A QUALIFYING LEASE TO A BUSINESS OR PERSONAL USE CUSTOMER, OR 2.) AT THE
TIME OF A QUALIFYING PURCHASE OR LEASE TO A GOVERNMENT OR EDUCATIONAL CUSTOMER. GOVERNMENT CUSTOMERS ARE LEGALLY IDENTIFIED FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL
GOVERNMENT ORGANIZATIONS WITHIN THE U.S. EDUCATION CUSTOMERS ARE HIGHER EDUCATION INSTITUTIONS AND SCHOOLS (K-12), BOTH PUBLIC AND PRIVATE, WITHIN THE U.S. 

Personal Use Customer

HP Authorized Reseller/Government/Education Customer

First Name

Limit one (1) rebate per Product or Product and Care Pack. Up to one hundred (100) per Business, Government Agency or Educational
Institution. Limit one (1) rebate per Personal Use Customer or household address. Allow six (6) weeks from the time the claim is received
by HP to receive your rebate. For promotional questions and complete terms and conditions call 1-888-221-4126 or visit
http://www.hp.com/go/getmore22. Multiple redemptions may be processed on a single form. 

U.S. RESIDENT*
PURCHASES QUALIFYING PRODUCTS FOR PERSONAL OR SMALL BUSINESS USE
(1-9 EMPLOYEES), AND NOT FOR COMMERCIAL BUSINESS PURPOSES
IS NOT A COMMERCIAL BUSINESS, EDUCATION, FEDERAL, STATE OR LOCAL
GOVERNMENT ORGANIZATION 
LIMIT ONE (1) REBATE PER PRODUCT OR PRODUCT AND CARE PACK PER
PERSONAL USE CUSTOMER
REBATE CHECKS ARE ISSUED IN CLAIMANT’S NAME ONLY 

HP reserves the right to qualify or disqualify a customer as a Business, Personal Use, Government or Education Customer.

HOW TO PARTICIPATE: 
Purchase or lease either a qualifying HP Product alone OR a qualifying HP Product with an associated qualifying HP Care Pack from an 
HP Authorized Reseller* or directly from HP during the Promotional Period.

A. BUSINESS CUSTOMER MUST SUBMIT: 
A completed and signed claim form that is postmarked and received by HP within 45 days of the date of purchase or lease, and 
the original proof of purchase (invoice/receipt) for the specified product(s) purchased or leased, with the serial number(s) of the 
of the product(s) as required.

B. PERSONAL USE CUSTOMER MUST SUBMIT: 
A completed and signed claim form that is postmarked and received by HP within 45 days of the date of purchase or lease, and 
the original proof of purchase (invoice/receipt) and UPC from the original packaging for the specified product(s) purchased or 
leased, with the serial number(s) of the product(s) as required.

C. HP AUTHORIZED RESELLER MUST SUBMIT: 
A completed and signed claim form that is postmarked and received by HP within 45 days of the date of purchase or lease, and 
the original or copy of the invoice for the specified product(s) purchased or leased, with the serial number(s) of the product(s) as
required. The invoice must clearly reflect the amount of the rebate provided to the customer at the point the transaction 
was completed.

Qualifying Product Matrix:
HP Products and corresponding Mail-In Rebates.

11/1/05 through 1/31/06
Product only rebate

HP Product and
Care Pack Rebate

HP Printer

Designjet 70
Designjet 90
Designjet 90R
Designjet 90 GP
Designjet 110 Plus
Designjet 110 Plus NR
Designjet 130
Designjet 130 NR
Designjet 130 GP
HP Designjet 5500 (42”)
HP Designjet 5500 (42”) UV
HP Designjet 5500 (60”)
HP Designjet 5500 (60”) UV
HP Designjet 5500 (42”) PS
HP Designjet 5500 (42”) PS UV
HP Designjet 5500 (60”) PS
HP Designjet 5500 (60”) PS UV
HP Designjet 4000
HP Designjet 4000 PS

HP Designjet Printers

HP Product
Model

Q6655A
Q6656A#A2L
Q6656B#A2L
Q6656C#A2L
C7796D#A2L
C7796E#A2L
C7791C#A2L
C7791D#A2L
C7791E#A2L
Q1251A
Q1251V
Q1253A
Q1253V
Q1252A
Q1252V
Q1254A
Q1254V
Q1273A
Q1274A

Product
Only

Rebate

$70
$90
$90
$90

$110
$110
$130
$130
$130

$1,500
$1,500
$3,000
$3,000
$1,500
$1,500
$3,000
$3,000
$1,000
$1,000

Add on HP Care Pack

3-yr next-day exchange
3-yr next-day exchange
3-yr next-day exchange
3-yr next-day exchange
3-yr next-day exchange
3-yr next-day exchange
3-yr next-day exchange
3-yr next-day exchange
3-yr next-day exchange
3-yr next-day onsite
3-yr next-day onsite
3-yr next-day onsite
3-yr next-day onsite
3-yr next-day onsite
3-yr next-day onsite
3-yr next-day onsite
3-yr next-day onsite
3-yr next-day onsite
3-yr next-day onsite

U3423E
U3423E
U3423E
U3423E
U3423E
U3423E
U3423E
U3423E
U3423E
H5504E
H5504E
H5505E
H5505E
H5504E
H5504E
H5505E
H5505E
H5655E
H5655E 

HP Care
Pack Model

Rebate
(Printer and HP

Care Pack)

$80
$100
$100
$100
$120
$120
$140
$140
$140

$1,600
$1,600
$3,100
$3,100
$1,600
$1,600
$3,100
$3,100
$1,075
$1,075

HP Color LaserJet Printers
Not applicable this quarter Not applicable
HP Mono LaserJet Printers
Not applicable this quarter Not applicable
HP Deskjet Printers
HP Deskjet 5740 C9016A #B1H $20 Not applicable
HP Business InkJet Printers
HP Business Inkjet 2300n
HP Business Inkjet 2300dtn

C8126A
C8127A

$70 
$100

HP Next Day Exchange: 3 Years
HP Next Day Exchange: 3 Years

H7674E/A
H7674E/A

$90
$120

HP Digital Projectors
HP mp2210 Digital Projector L1799A $100 Not applicable
HP InkJet Printers
HP Deskjet 6540dt
HP Deskjet 6840dt

C8965A
C9030A

$25
$25

Not applicable
Not applicable

HP Scanjets
HP Scanjet 8250  #A2L
HP Scanjet 8250 #201
HP Scanjet 8290  #A2L
HP Scanjet 8290  #201
HP Scanjet 8200  #A2L
HP Scanjet 7650 #B1H
HP Scanjet 7650 #201

C9932A #A2L
C9932A #201
C9933A #A2L
C9933A #201
C9931A #A2L
L1940A #B1H
L1940A #201

$90
$90

$150
$150

$50
$70
$70

HP Next Day Exchange: 3 Years
HP Next Day Exchange: 3 Years
HP Next Day Exchange: 3 Years
HP Next Day Exchange: 3 Years
HP Next Day Exchange: 3 Years
HP Next Day Exchange: 3 Years
HP Next Day Exchange: 3 Years

U4939E
U4939E
U4937E
U4937E
U4939E
U4784A/E
U4784A/E

$100 
$100 
$200 
$200 

$60 
$75 
$75 

HP All-in-Ones
Officejet 4215#ABA Q5601A#ABA $20 Not applicable

CLAIMANT INFORMATION (REQUIRED)

Company Name

Street Address (No PO Boxes)

City

Title

Last Name

State Zip

Phone Fax

Email Address

Where did you purchase this product?

Yes, Please send me the HP Small and Medium Business Catalog offering a selection of HP’s best-selling products, promotions,
services and free online classes.

Yes, Please send me the HP Technology at Work Monthly Newsletter. This is a free service offered to our valued HP customers.

I have read, understand and agree to the terms and conditions of the HP “Hot Deals” Promotion.

Claimant Signature Date
Please note: if you are a reseller you must complete Sections 1 and 2 on page 2.

* HP Authorized Resellers will have a signed BDA and valid Outlet ID. Ask your reseller for their Outlet ID. 



                       

Approximately how many employees work at your company worldwide?

Please check the type of business:
 _____ Accounting 

_____ Agriculture/forestry/fishing
_____ Banking
_____ Business Services
_____ Communications
_____ Computer Retailer
_____ Construction
_____ Engineering/Architecture
_____ Home-based Business

_____ K-12 Education
_____ Higher Education
_____ Hospitality
_____ Insurance
_____ Legal
_____ Manufacturing
_____ Real Estate
_____ Health Care
_____ Personal Use

_____ Media/Marketing/Advertising/PR
_____ Personal Services
_____ Printing and Publishing
_____ Retail
_____ Transportation
_____ Utilities
_____ Wholesale
_____ Other
If other, Please specify_____________

_____ HP e-mail
_____ HP Authorized Reseller
_____ HP Catalog
_____ HP.com
_____ Web banner ad
_____ Welcome Business USA mailer
_____ Other (please specify):_________________

SECTION 1

Company Name Title

Street Address (No PO Boxes)

City State Zip

Phone Fax

Email Address

First Name Last Name

Reseller Signature (Required)

Outlet ID (Required)

Sold to:

Leased to:

Government
Education

Government
Education
Business or Personal Use Customer

_____Federal
_____Higher Ed

_____Federal
_____Higher Ed

_____State
_____K-12

_____State
_____K-12

_____County_____City_____Other, please specify
_____Other, please specify

_____County_____City_____Other, please specify
_____Other, please specify

CUSTOMER DEMOGRAPHICS
HP “Hot Deals” promotion rebate - claim form

Mail To: HP’s “Hot Deals” -  Winter  ‘05 Rebate
(11/1/05 through 1/31/06)
Offer #2474
P.O. Box 15008
Tempe, AZ 85284

 

Complete the information requested below. If more space is required please attach a separate
piece of paper to this form.

HP Product Only Rebate: 

 

(from invoice)

  
       

 
       

 
       

Purchase or Lease Date

(from invoice)

HP Product
Model

HP Product
Serial Number

UPC Enclosed?
(For Personal Use

Customers)

Purchases or leases completed between November 1, 2005 and January 31, 2006. (See Qualifying
Product Matrix on previous page).

Was this a leased or purchased transaction?   ___Leased   ___Purchased

HP Printing and Imaging Product and qualifying HP Care Pack Rebate: 

Purchase or
Lease Date

HP Product
Model

HP Product
Serial Number

HP Care Pack
Model Number

HP Care Pack
Description

By submitting this claim form, you agree to the HP “Hot Deals” Promotion Terms and Conditions
found at http://www.hp.com/go/getmore22. To request a faxed copy of the Terms and Conditions

call 1-888-221-4126 or email at hpbiz@web-rebates.com

1-9___   10 - 99___   100 - 499___   500 - 999___   1,000 - 4,999___   5,000 - 9,999___   10,000 or more___

Did you purchase your product(s) because of this promotion?
Yes___   No, planning to purchase anyway___

Did you purchase an HP Care Pack because of this promotion?
Yes___   No, planning to purchase anyway___   Did not purchase an HP Care Pack___

Did you choose HP over another manufacturer because of this promotion?
Yes___   No___  If Yes, which manufacturer?___

How did you learn about this promotion?

SECTION 2

CUSTOMER INFORMATION
Resellers: if you are claiming on behalf of an End User,

please provide that customer’s information here.
Please check all that apply:


